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& OF 10" FOUNDATION VALLS WITH 5" / 210" FLOOR JORTS | 2-1 /2% 5 8 Tidmacmbon sy 1ar | 2-1 1% & o s 150 14 ngLgiﬂ @%@% oN. THE MINIMAL THERMAL PERFORMANCE OF BUILDING
"x8” "X - x 2 - X o STy
20°%6" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS. ST AL CLLED & MALED TOGETHEE WD | ST L. LUED & MALED TOGTHER A Flaaning & Doveiomment 025 ENVELOPE AND EQUIPMENT SHALL CONFORM TO
24"x8” CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW PARTY WALLS. SPACED WAX. © 9%.c. RULL HEIGHY, cfly SOLIDISPACED MAX. @ 10°0.c. FULL HEIGHT, cf's SULl THE FOLLOWING SB-12 COMPLIANCE PACKAGE AS
: BLOCKING @ 8-0° o.c. VERTCAL AND 7/16° | BLOCKING @ 80" o.c. VERTICAL AND 7/16] , '
FOUNDATION WALLS WITH ENGINEERED JOISTS OVER 16 SPANS EXT. 0SB SHEATHING. EXT. 0SB SHEATHIG. MAR 23 o PER OBC SUPPLEMENTARY STANDARD SB-12,
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|ECOTINGS ON ENGINFERED FILL i |1 p—— BATE e e et
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BFLOW FYTEROR WALLS. | imm_______——mm USE SB 12 COMPLIANCE PACKAGE (A‘l) SPACE ALL CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12" 0.
30°x8” CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING. 10" ” = = e gé@ﬁ’% ggﬁﬁo&?ﬁcﬁfgﬁsépmc OF 50°-7'0"
BELOW PARTY WALLS. . N NT o j | S OF 5'0°-7'0",
(REFER 70 ENGINEER FILL FOOTING DETAL) WO MU HETGHT OF st FoR THS | MOIE: kil HETGHT OF WALL FOR THIS COMPORE M Notes: 2 ROWS FOR SPANS GREATER THAN 7°0°.
DETAL 1§ 21°~5° AND MAX. SUPPORTED DETAL IS 20°=2° AND tAX. SUPPORTED Celhng with Attic Space 10.56 R20 at inner face
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R Ry T D) g . " 45 | BATT or SPRAY REFER 10 RODF TRUSS SHOP DRAWINGS FOR ALL
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v ROOF FRAMING INFORMATION UNLESS OTHERWISE
' Exposed FLoor 2.46 | BATT or SPRAY NOTED.
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WM = % % % X gﬁs”t g:ggiggia ot% e | OE g | Lo O FRE 6 10 A
o It : . g . . i NOSIMNG REINFORCEMENT
W =5 x 37, 23/;9/26&101025;)89853 W+ gx}g PR Mo ] "f o ) 5 i 10 BAS ~ UNINSULATED OPENINGS (per 08C. $3-12,3.1.1(7))
Ry oo e it | I 1 ‘ MOUNTAINASH 6-277 EL 3 (5 BED) | ENERGY EFFICENGY - GBC SB12
LAYAVIOME NIy L1 <\ ST, 1Y iR gsognbs:g TEcom:. Lo _smu @ 24" 0.C. ELEVATION WALL AREA S.F. OPENING S.F. | PERCENTAGE
o éz 38)(1843 PR No2 g NO.4 B FRONT 853.62 SF.| 137.36SF.| 1608 % [ s the butider's complete responsibiity to
et iﬁ:@;?on 3 oi8e) SR o2, g 4° WEEPING THE 1 w8 oc LEFT SIDE 126185SF.| 99.000SF.| 785 % T Compy it Bt Aehtectn) Cuaines
g - <R . W/ 6° STONE *, i v and ali applicabie regulations ard regquirements
WB4 =3-27x10" (3-38x235) SPR. No.2 COvER i BOTH WAYS W/ M. RIGHT SIDE 124372 SF.| SBOCGSF.| 466 % #nctuding Zoning PrOViSIaNs and any Provisions
W Rt ; i1 1/2" CONC. COVER : in the subdivision agreement. The Controi
BS =2-2"x12" (2-38x286) SPR. No.2 G ¥ o Architect (s not responsibie in any way for
WBE =3~2"x12" (3-38x288} SPR. No.2 o . REAR 856.50 S.F.1 172.375S.F.¢ 2013 % . ing or appraving site {(otting) plans of
WBT =5-2°%12" (5-38286) SPR. No.2 i s - B o bertn arar o S o
WB11 =4-27%10" %4*38)(235 SPR‘ NO‘Z % g,_; l = * OPENINGS E)MITTED AS PER Pouse can be properly Guilt of iacated on s fot
S - e =28 - SB-12 3.1.1.9(4) MAX 19.9 SF. 0.00 SF.
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M3 =4-1 3/4'x7 1/4" (4—45x184 — v
IVL4A =11 3/4'x9 172 1-—45)(%48 GENERAL NOTES . £ NS HEV 3
M4 =2-1 3/4°x9 1/2° (2—45x24 - INSULATION T = ¢ T TaYy
w5 =3-1 3;4 %@ 1;2" 3~-45%240 1. FOOTINGS FOR INSULATION VALUE & VAPOUR BARFIER LOCATION, GROUND FLOOR AREA 1480 SF ‘ ) CITY OF HAMILTON
V5A  =4—1 3/4%9 1/2° (4455240 24"x8" POURED CONCRETE FGOTING. REFER TO NOTE 13 OF STANDARD NOTES. SECOND FLOOR AREA 1880 SF STRUDET INC. . .o
LVIBA =1-1 3/4°x11 7/8 1-45x300 A T e L R ONe 5. RETAINING WALL TOTAL FLOOR AREA 3360 SF Building mm%@lﬂ
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00 ST : (32¥Pa) 4650 PSI @ 28 DAYS W/ RTICAL EACH FACE @ 12° o.c. FOR Wil HEIGHTS FROM ADD TOTAL OPEN AREAS +10 SF
B =S 5% T0 8% AR ENTRAINMENT "_0° TO 8'~6”. WALL TO RESIST LATERAL DESIGN LOADS ADD FINISHED BSMT AREA +0 SF THE OWNER AND/OR CONTRACTOR SHALL COMPLY wiTi
11 =31 /2" x 3-1/2" x 1 /41 (goxggxg oL 3. EXTERIOR STARS AS PER OBC DIVISION B SECTON 4.1.5.16. THE ONTARIO BUILDIE COBE AND ALL OTHER APPLICABLE lowi
2 =4"x 3-1/2" x 5/16"L (100x90x8.0L 7 7/8° RISE MAXIMUM 4 7/8° M . GROSS AREA /
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